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Sparkling Wine Sparkling Wine 
& Champagne& Champagne
Prosecco Spumante DOC	  	 25 	 625 	 6
Vespucci - Italy
Soft aromas and flavours of sweet apple; 
fresh, delicate and well balanced.

Prosecco Rosé DOC 		  27 	 6.527 	 6.5
Le Dolci Colline - Italy
Fresh and delicately fruity, with strawberry and 
raspberry notes and a clean, refreshing finish.

Cava Brut Nature 		  27.5 	 6.527.5 	 6.5
Pago de Tharsys - Spain
Great fizz to enjoy with friends.

Cava Classic Rosado 		  2828
Vallformosa - Spain
A gentle strawberry mousse with notes of brioche.

Taittinger Brut Réserve NV	  	 7575
France
Renowned for its golden yellow colour with 
a consistent, fine, lingering mousse.

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé	  	 110110
France
A Champagne that needs no introduction!

559-565 Bradford Road, 
Birkenshaw BD11 2AQ
Email: info@elasadorsteakhouse.co.uk
Telephone: +44 (0) 1274 05 05 22
Find us on socials @elasador.uk
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White WineWhite Wine
Rioja Blanco 	 22	 5.75	 7.522	 5.75	 7.5
Condesa de la Sierra - Spain
House Wine El Asador, Specially selected

Pinot Grigio DOC	 23	 6.25	 8.2523	 6.25	 8.25
Il Badalisc - Italy
A great start with our ‘Aperitivo’ dishes.

Sauvignon Blanc DOC	 24.5	 7	 9.2524.5	 7	 9.25
Torre dei Vescovi - Italy
Fruity bouquet with exotic notes,  
with a dry, full, velvety taste.

Vinho Verde	 2626
Vila Nova - Portugal
Floral, citrus and tropical aromas, off-dry with flavours 
of melon, sherbet lemon and a refreshing spritz.

Chardonnay Reserva	  27	 7.25	 9.527	 7.25	 9.5
Caliterra - Chile
Perfectly paired with ‘Risotto Mare & Verde’.

Viognier	 2828
Domaine de Vedilhan - France
Elegant and aromatic to accompany ‘Salmón’.

Sauvignon Blanc	  30	 7.5	 1030	 7.5	 10
Eden Peak - New Zealand
Zesty citrus with abundant gooseberry 
aromas and a full on citrus zing.

Albariño Biodynamic 33	 33.533.5
Pazo de Mirasoles - Spain
Enjoy with ‘Lubina Seabasss’.

Kaori Rioja Blanco 33	 3939
Bodegas Ontañón - Spain
Ripe tropical fruit and citrus-floral aromas 
lead to a full-bodied palate with grapefruit, 
white pepper, and balanced acidity.
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Red WineRed Wine
Organic Tempranillo 33	 22	 5.75	 7.522	 5.75	 7.5
Caliza - Spain
House Wine El Asador, specially selected

Malbec	 23	 6.25	 8.2523	 6.25	 8.25
Made in Mendoza - Argentina
Ripe black fruits on the palate and a smooth finish.

Merlot DOC	 24.5	 7	 9.2524.5	 7	 9.25
Torre dei Vescovi - Italy
Aromas of black fruit and ripe plum.  
Smooth, harmonious and well-rounded.

Rioja Reserva 	 27.5	 7.25	 9.527.5	 7.25	 9.5
Quinta Alegre - Spain
Enjoy with our ‘Chuletas de Cordero y Pollo’.

Primitivo Appassimento 33	 29	 7.5	 1029	 7.5	 10
Passitivo - Italy
Perfect for chargrilled, heavily marbled 
beef, Rib Eye, T-Bone & Tomahawk.

Obra Malbec Reserva 	 3232
Septima - Argentina
This big juicy Malbec is perfect with  
‘Rib-Eye and T-Bone’ steaks.

Pinot Noir 	 3535
The Longbarn - USA
Silky smooth and delicious with  
‘Pancetta de Cerdo’.

Hillside Shiraz 	 3838
Lone Palm Vineyards - Australia
Super Aussie Barossa Valley Shiraz.  
A fine pairing with ‘Plato de El Asador’.

Amarone Valpolicella	 6565
Classico Satinato - Italy
Coffee and chocolate, with ripe berry, 
bitter cherry and sweet plummy fruit, 
supple tannins and a rich texture.
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Rosé WineRosé Wine
White Zinfandel Rosé	 22	 5.75	 7.522	 5.75	 7.5
Burlesque - USA
Light fresh and fruity.

Pinot Grigio Rose DOC	 24	 6.25	 8.2524	 6.25	 8.25
Casa Maia - Italy
Crisp & minerally, enjoy with our ‘Entrantes’.

de Provence Rosé	 3030
Saint Louis - France
Vibrant pale pink with rose petal aromas, cranberry 
and strawberry flavours, mouthwatering!

‘M’ Provence Rosé 	 4545
Cht. Minuty - France
Pale pink & elegant, treat yourself with our 
‘Ensalada de Queso de Cabra y Tomate’.

Alcohol Free  Alcohol Free  
WinesWines
The Very Cautious One 0% 	 1515
A great white wine, without the alcohol and lots 
of stone fruit character and floral notes.

Vallformosa 0% Cava	 18	 518	 5
All the flavours of a quality Cava, with zero alcohol.



Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 
water, orange slice.

Campari Spritz
Campari, Prosecco, Soda 
water, orange slice.

Hugo Spritz
Gin, Elderflower Syrup, 
Prosecco, Soda 
Water, mint, Lime.

Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka, 
Kahlua, Espresso.

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, 
Pineapple Juice, Passion fruit 
syrup, and shot of prosecco.

Manhattan
Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, 
Angostura Bitters.

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau 
and Lime Juice.

Long Island 
Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, White 
Rum, Triple Sec, Simple Syrup, 
Lemon juice and Cola.

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, Orange Juice, 
Cranberry Juice, Egg white, 
Grenadine, Lime Juice

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, 
Simple syrup.

Strawberry 
Daiquiri
Rum, Strawberry 
Puree, Lime juice.

Pina Colada
Malibu, coconut cream, 
pineapple juice.

Bahama Mama
Rum, Pineapple Juice, 
Orange Juice, Coconut 
Syrup, Grenadine.

Old Fashioned
Bourboun, Angostura 
Bitters, Simple Syrup

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, 
Orange juice, Cranberry 
Juice, Grenadine

Mojito
Rum, Lime juice, Simple 
Syrup, Lemonade, Mint.

Strawberry Mojito
Rum, Strawberry Puree, 
Lime juice, Simple Syrup, 
Lemonade, Mint.

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Triple Sec, 
Orange Juice, Cranberry 
Juice, Grenadine.

Negroni
Campari, Sweet 
Vermouth, Gin.

Cocktails Cocktails 10.9510.95



MocktailsMocktails
Virgin Pornstar
Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Syrup, Vanilla Syrup.

Virgin Colada
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream.

Virgin Bahama
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, 
Coconut Syrup, Grenadine,

Virgin Sunset
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Passion Fruit syrup, Grenadine.

Virgin Mojito
Lime Juice, Lemonade, Simple Syrup, Mint.

Virgin Strawberry Mojito
Lime Juice, Lemonade, Strawberry Puree, Mint.

Soft Drinks	Soft Drinks	 Half	 Pint

Soda Water	   1.5	1.5	   2.252.25

Coke/Diet Coke	   2.95	2.95	   3.953.95

Lemonade	   2.95	2.95	   3.953.95

Fruit Juice	   1.95	1.95	   2.952.95
Apple / Cranberry / Orange / Pineapple
Cordial Made with tap/soda water:	   1	1	   1.751.75
Blackcurrant / Orange / Lime

J2O	 275ml 	 3.253.25
Apple & Mango / Raspberry & Apple 
Passion-fruit & Mango
Still or Sparkling Water	 330ml 	 2.5 2.5 
		 750ml 	 3.53.5



Draft	Draft	 Half	 Pint

House Lager 4%	   3.25	   4.953.25	   4.95

Peroni 4.8%	   3.95	   6.95	   3.95	   6.95

Mahou 4.6%	   3.49	  3.49	   5.955.95

Beavertown Neck Oil 4.6%	   3.95  3.95	   6.496.49

Guinness 4.6% 	 3.49 	 5.953.49 	 5.95

Kopparberg	   3.49	  3.49	   5.95 5.95 
Strawberry & Lime 4%

BottlesBottles
Peroni 5.1% 		 330ml  	 3.95  	 3.95

Estrella 4.6%	 330ml  	 3.95  	 3.95

Moretti 4.6%	 330ml  	 3.75  	 3.75

Corona 4.5%	 330ml  	 3.75  	 3.75

San Miguel 0%		 330ml  	 2.95  	 2.95

Magners Cider 4.5%		 568ml  	 5.95  	 5.95

Inch’s Apple Cider 4.5%		 500ml  	 5.95  	 5.95

Kopparberg		 500ml  	 5.95   	 5.95 
Mixed Fruit 4%



Gin	Gin	 25ml 	 50ml
Add dash £1.50

Gordon’s 	 4.25 	 5.994.25 	 5.99

Gordon’s Pink 	 4.25 	 5.994.25 	 5.99

Tanqueray 	 4.49 	 6.494.49 	 6.49

Tanqueray Sevilla 	 4.49 	 6.494.49 	 6.49

Hendricks 	 5.50 	 7.505.50 	 7.50

Whitley Neill	 5.50 	 7.505.50 	 7.50
Rhubard & Ginger / Raspberry

Vodka	Vodka	 25ml 	 50ml
Add dash £1.50

Smirnoff 	 3.49 	 5.493.49 	 5.49

Chase 	 4.95 	 6.954.95 	 6.95

Grey Goose 	 5.25 	 7.255.25 	 7.25

Cîroc	 5.50 	 7.505.50 	 7.50
Apple / Red Berry / Mango

Shots 	Shots 	 25ml 

Limoncello 	 3.493.49

Sambuca	 3.493.49

Sambuca Black	 4.254.25

Olmeca Tequila	 3.953.95

Casamigos Tequila	 4.954.95

Patrone Gold Tequila	 6.956.95



Rum	Rum	 25ml	 50ml
Add dash £1.50

Malibu 	 4.49 	 6.494.49 	 6.49

Bacardi 	 4.49 	 6.494.49 	 6.49

Captain Morgan 	 3.49 	 5.49 3.49 	 5.49 
Spiced Rum
Havana Club 7 	 5.50 	 7.505.50 	 7.50

Whiskey	Whiskey	 25ml 	 50ml
Add dash £1.50

Jack Daniels 	 4.49 	 6.494.49 	 6.49

Jameson 	 4.49 	 6.494.49 	 6.49

Johnnie Walker 	 4.49 	 6.49 4.49 	 6.49 
Red Label
Johnnie Walker 	 5.50 	 7.50 5.50 	 7.50 
Black Label
Laphoraig 	 5.50 	 7.505.50 	 7.50

Glenfiddich 	 5.50 	 7.505.50 	 7.50

Bullet Bourbon 	 5.99 	 7.495.99 	 7.49

Cognac	Cognac	 25ml 	 50ml

Henessey 	 5.50 	 8.505.50 	 8.50

Courvoisier 	 5.50 	 8.505.50 	 8.50

Remy Martin VSOP 	 6.49 	 9.956.49 	 9.95



Liqueur Liqueur 50ml  5.955.95
Add dash £1.50

Bailey’s 		 St. Germain
Kahlúa 		 Cointreau
Chambord 		 Disaronno
Licor 43	 Archers
Martini
Extra Dry / Bianco / Rosso

Liqueur Coffee Liqueur Coffee 50ml  8.58.5

Jamaican Coffee
Irish Coffee
Bailey’s Coffee
Tia Maria Coffee

Hot BeveragesHot Beverages
Espresso 	 Single 2.45 2.45 
		 Double 2.952.95

Americano 	 2.952.95

Café Latte 	 2.952.95

Mocha 	 3.953.95

Hot Chocolate 	 3.953.95

Regular Tea 	 2.452.45

Peppermint Tea 	 2.95 	 2.95

Green Tea 	 2.952.95

Lemon Tea 	 2.952.95


